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FT-405D
Cash Box

Color: Black/White
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SPECIFICATIONSFT-405D

84/87/85/85mm

183mm

80/84/84/81mm

57mm

2Check Slots, 3 Position Lock

405 × 420 × 110mm

Black/White

7.6KGS/8KGS

CE, FCC, ROHS, EMC

Bill Width

Bill Length

Coin Width

Coin Length

Appearance function

Size(W*L*H)

Color

Weight

Certification


