



2Check Slots, 3 Position Lock



Size(W\*L\*H): 405 × 420 × 110mm



Color: Black/White









Hotel





Gas station

Supermarket

Restaurant

Parking lot

## FT-405D

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Bill Width	84/87/85/85mm
Bill Length	183mm
Coin Width	80/84/81mm
Coin Length	57mm
Appearance function	2Check Slots, 3 Position Lock
Size(W*L*H)	405 × 420 × 110mm
Color	Black/White
Weight	7.6KGS/8KGS
Certification	CE, FCC, ROHS, EMC

